
Mantova 85 Junior - Pre Qualifche

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha 2:01.148
Miglior T.

1 2:01.623 14:29:19.433

2 2:01.148 14:31:20.581

3 2:35.936 14:33:56.517

4 2:10.847 14:36:07.364

5 2:03.351 14:38:10.715

6 3:44.316 14:41:55.031

7 2:04.104 14:43:59.135

8 2:36.632 14:46:35.767

 Po. 2 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM + 00.457
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.181 14:29:10.645

2 2:16.070 14:31:26.715

3 2:01.820 14:33:28.535

4 2:13.997 14:35:42.532

5 2:02.794 14:37:45.326

6 3:24.418 14:41:09.744

7 2:01.605 14:43:11.349

8 2:15.663 14:45:27.012

 Po. 3 - # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 00.514
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.323 14:29:30.369

2 2:10.584 14:31:40.953

3 2:02.485 14:33:43.438

4 2:02.391 14:35:45.829

5 3:12.992 14:38:58.821

6 2:14.047 14:41:12.868

7 2:01.662 14:43:14.530

8 3:39.900 14:46:54.430

 Po. 4 - # 71 SANNA A. - Husqvarna + 01.369
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.356 14:29:17.629

2 2:02.517 14:31:20.146

3 4:13.155 14:35:33.301

4 2:03.142 14:37:36.443

5 2:03.696 14:39:40.139

6 3:13.649 14:42:53.788

7 2:04.372 14:44:58.160

8 2:04.933 14:47:03.093

 Po. 5 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 01.422
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.692 14:29:21.577

2 2:12.062 14:31:33.639

3 2:02.570 14:33:36.209

4 3:03.383 14:36:39.592

5 2:05.793 14:38:45.385

6 2:12.613 14:40:57.998

7 2:03.372 14:43:01.370

8 2:32.688 14:45:34.058

 Po. 6 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 02.647
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.806 14:29:26.014

2 2:03.795 14:31:29.809

3 2:04.326 14:33:34.135

4 2:57.965 14:36:32.100

5 2:04.182 14:38:36.282

6 2:24.112 14:41:00.394

7 2:06.731 14:43:07.125

8 2:18.344 14:45:25.469

 Po. 7 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM + 03.299
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.335 14:29:30.771

2 2:04.447 14:31:35.218

3 2:04.475 14:33:39.693

4 4:00.446 14:37:40.139

5 2:11.752 14:39:51.891

6 2:13.570 14:42:05.461

 Po. 8 - # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM + 04.717
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.516 14:29:32.203

2 2:09.380 14:31:41.583

3 3:29.146 14:35:10.729

4 2:05.865 14:37:16.594

5 2:13.842 14:39:30.436

6 2:12.250 14:41:42.686

7 2:51.584 14:44:34.270

8 2:07.385 14:46:41.655

 Po. 9 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 05.860
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.786 14:29:37.473

2 2:07.008 14:31:44.481

3 3:49.872 14:35:34.353

4 2:18.480 14:37:52.833

5 2:08.481 14:40:01.314

6 5:36.555 14:45:37.869

 Po. 10 - # 364 NARDO M. - Husqvarna + 06.013
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.244 14:29:27.653

2 2:07.161 14:31:34.814

3 2:08.105 14:33:42.919

4 2:31.112 14:36:14.031

5 2:08.314 14:38:22.345

6 2:11.408 14:40:33.753

7 2:08.933 14:42:42.686

8 3:15.939 14:45:58.625

 Po. 11 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 06.214
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.551 14:29:52.700

2 2:07.568 14:32:00.268

3 2:07.362 14:34:07.630

4 3:52.421 14:38:00.051

5 2:46.405 14:40:46.456

6 2:10.494 14:42:56.950

7 2:15.259 14:45:12.209

 Po. 12 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 06.432
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.580 14:30:57.620

2 2:26.197 14:33:23.817

3 2:47.597 14:36:11.414

4 2:08.859 14:38:20.273

5 2:30.404 14:40:50.677

6 2:08.675 14:42:59.352

7 2:36.972 14:45:36.324

Fastest lap: 2:01.148 
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Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone
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 Po. 13 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM + 06.704
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.111 14:29:33.236

2 3:12.297 14:32:45.533

3 2:08.203 14:34:53.736

4 3:24.007 14:38:17.743

5 2:08.962 14:40:26.705

6 3:18.621 14:43:45.326

7 2:07.852 14:45:53.178

 Po. 14 - # 227 CANOVARO E. - KTM + 07.316
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.500 14:29:42.254

2 2:09.049 14:31:51.303

3 5:24.155 14:37:15.458

4 2:08.464 14:39:23.922

5 2:09.045 14:41:32.967

6 4:22.594 14:45:55.561

 Po. 15 - # 39 SALESI R. - Husqvarna + 08.121
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.269 14:29:34.832

2 3:58.342 14:33:33.174

3 2:09.730 14:35:42.904

4 2:46.929 14:38:29.833

5 2:11.619 14:40:41.452

6 2:12.708 14:42:54.160

7 2:13.977 14:45:08.137

 Po. 16 - # 178 CALABRIA F. - Husqvarna + 08.762
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.501 14:30:22.279

2 2:12.971 14:32:35.250

3 2:13.457 14:34:48.707

4 3:12.374 14:38:01.081

5 2:09.910 14:40:10.991

6 2:11.719 14:42:22.710

7 2:12.616 14:44:35.326

8 2:12.700 14:46:48.026

 Po. 17 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. - Husqvarna + 09.382
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.638 14:29:59.993

2 2:17.319 14:32:17.312

3 2:10.530 14:34:27.842

4 4:50.975 14:39:18.817

5 2:10.582 14:41:29.399

6 2:13.235 14:43:42.634

7 2:14.765 14:45:57.399

 Po. 18 - # 41 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 10.473
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.816 14:29:58.957

2 2:16.437 14:32:15.394

3 2:11.621 14:34:27.015

4 2:14.973 14:36:41.988

5 2:17.679 14:38:59.667

6 2:14.072 14:41:13.739

7 2:12.672 14:43:26.411

8 2:18.762 14:45:45.173

 Po. 19 - # 26 LUCCHESI D. - Yamaha + 10.501
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.172 14:29:54.861

2 2:11.649 14:32:06.510

3 2:23.017 14:34:29.527

4 3:55.127 14:38:24.654

5 2:13.880 14:40:38.534

6 2:14.584 14:42:53.118

7 2:23.082 14:45:16.200

 Po. 20 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM + 10.601
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.454 14:30:09.844

2 2:17.281 14:32:27.125

3 2:19.310 14:34:46.435

4 4:01.927 14:38:48.362

5 2:13.067 14:41:01.429

6 2:11.749 14:43:13.178

 Po. 21 - # 54 DE PAOLA M. - KTM + 10.709
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.131 14:30:17.043

2 2:13.158 14:32:30.201

3 2:43.291 14:35:13.492

4 2:11.857 14:37:25.349

5 2:12.436 14:39:37.785

6 3:08.540 14:42:46.325

7 3:06.199 14:45:52.524

 Po. 22 - # 5 BALDINO W. - KTM + 11.663
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.895 14:29:48.583

2 2:13.237 14:32:01.820

3 2:20.581 14:34:22.401

4 2:19.035 14:36:41.436

5 2:25.352 14:39:06.788

6 3:38.910 14:42:45.698

7 2:12.811 14:44:58.509

8 2:13.208 14:47:11.717

 Po. 23 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 11.847
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.379 14:29:58.483

2 2:13.262 14:32:11.745

3 2:12.995 14:34:24.740

4 2:21.150 14:36:45.890

5 6:51.818 14:43:37.708

6 2:13.204 14:45:50.912

 Po. 24 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 12.316
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.500 14:31:54.891

2 2:14.880 14:34:09.771

3 3:17.056 14:37:26.827

4 2:13.464 14:39:40.291

5 3:20.065 14:43:00.356

6 2:16.946 14:45:17.302

 Po. 25 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM + 12.690
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.973 14:30:14.185

2 2:13.838 14:32:28.023

3 2:16.639 14:34:44.662

4 4:25.888 14:39:10.550

5 2:21.540 14:41:32.090

6 2:22.004 14:43:54.094

7 2:17.652 14:46:11.746

Fastest lap: 2:01.148 
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Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 26 - # 997 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 12.987
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.207 14:30:13.260

2 2:24.884 14:32:38.144

3 2:14.564 14:34:52.708

4 2:14.670 14:37:07.378

5 2:22.210 14:39:29.588

6 2:15.220 14:41:44.808

7 2:14.135 14:43:58.943

8 2:29.689 14:46:28.632

 Po. 27 - # 134 CERIANI G. - KTM + 13.193
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.095 14:29:55.908

2 2:14.341 14:32:10.249

3 3:34.680 14:35:44.929

4 2:17.316 14:38:02.245

5 3:56.776 14:41:59.021

6 2:14.653 14:44:13.674

7 2:48.094 14:47:01.768

 Po. 28 - # 60 SCANDIANI G. - Husqvarna + 13.542
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.286 14:30:03.610

2 2:14.690 14:32:18.300

3 3:18.662 14:35:36.962

4 2:17.280 14:37:54.242

5 2:14.776 14:40:09.018

6 2:27.297 14:42:36.315

7 2:15.640 14:44:51.955

 Po. 29 - # 303 MARCHESIN P. - KTM + 14.403
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.463 14:30:06.401

2 2:15.551 14:32:21.952

3 2:36.354 14:34:58.306

 Po. 30 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - Honda + 15.041
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.367 14:30:15.564

2 2:51.369 14:33:06.933

3 2:16.189 14:35:23.122

4 2:19.371 14:37:42.493

5 3:58.966 14:41:41.459

6 2:19.027 14:44:00.486

7 2:20.964 14:46:21.450

 Po. 31 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 15.067
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.594 14:30:23.447

2 2:19.585 14:32:43.032

3 3:20.765 14:36:03.797

4 2:16.401 14:38:20.198

5 2:16.215 14:40:36.413

6 3:43.464 14:44:19.877

7 2:49.816 14:47:09.693

 Po. 32 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 15.354
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.915 14:30:09.325

2 2:17.435 14:32:26.760

3 2:16.534 14:34:43.294

4 2:17.326 14:37:00.620

5 2:44.751 14:39:45.371

6 2:20.645 14:42:06.016

7 2:16.502 14:44:22.518

8 2:39.947 14:47:02.465

 Po. 33 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 15.615
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.107 14:30:36.430

2 2:18.617 14:32:55.047

3 2:19.258 14:35:14.305

4 4:39.093 14:39:53.771

5 2:16.763 14:42:10.534

6 2:17.298 14:44:27.832

7 2:38.760 14:47:06.592

 Po. 34 - # 121 SALVI F. - TM + 15.926
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.104 14:30:37.300

2 2:34.339 14:33:11.639

3 2:17.074 14:35:28.713

4 3:22.539 14:38:51.252

5 2:36.239 14:41:27.491

6 2:22.939 14:43:50.430

7 2:47.190 14:46:37.620

 Po. 35 - # 445 BIMBI C. - KTM + 15.988
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.336 14:30:26.684

2 2:20.784 14:32:47.468

3 2:19.696 14:35:07.164

4 3:57.562 14:39:04.726

5 2:19.758 14:41:24.484

6 2:19.027 14:43:43.511

7 2:17.136 14:46:00.647

 Po. 36 - # 509 BORIANI A. - Husqvarna + 17.584
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.178 14:30:30.978

2 2:31.712 14:33:02.690

3 2:18.732 14:35:21.422

4 4:36.488 14:39:57.910

5 2:51.790 14:42:49.700

6 2:25.082 14:45:14.782

 Po. 37 - # 34 TALUCCI E. - KTM + 19.156
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.036 14:30:32.658

2 2:20.304 14:32:52.962

3 2:23.860 14:35:16.822

4 3:33.725 14:38:50.547

5 2:26.346 14:41:16.893

6 2:23.576 14:43:40.469

7 2:42.261 14:46:22.730

Fastest lap: 2:01.148 
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